MAP AND PARCEL

08600004200
08600022800
08603005400
08603005500

Exhibit 2

GUJARAT CULTURAL ASSOCIATION
PROJECT NO. 25-SL-129

Parcel List

ADDRESS

611 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
631 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
1741 Ridgemere Court
1748 Ridgemere Court

OWNER

Guijarat Cultural Association
Guijarat Cultural Association

Devin Muchowicz

Kenneth McKay and Cathy Demaira



